Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
AMD G-Series T40E/T16R 3.5" SBC,
DDR3/DDR3L SODIMM/on-board SDRAM,
PC/104, 48-bit LVDS, VGA, 24-bit TTL,
2GbE, Mini PCIe, mSATA, LPC, iManagerPCM-9376
 � AMD G-Series Dual Core T40E and Single Core T16R processor + A55E,
DDR3/DDR3L SODIMM up to 4GB

Block Diagram
PCM-9376
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory VGA LVDS TTL GbE
RS-232/
422/485
RS-232 USB2.0 SATA II Audio mSATA* MiniPCIe
LPC
conn.
Expansion
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp
PCM-9376E-M0A1E AMD T16R SODIMM 1 48-bit - 2 2 2 4 2 Yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376F-M0A1E AMD T16R SODIMM 1 - 24-bit 2 2 2 4 2 Yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376E-1GM0A1E AMD T16R
on-board
1GB
1 48-bit - 2 2 2 4 2 Yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376E-S0A1E AMD T40E SODIMM 1 48-bit - 2 2 2 4 2 Yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376EZ-2GM0A1E AMDT16R
Bundle 2G
Memory
1 48-bit - 2 2 2 4 2 yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9376EZ22GM0A1E AMDT16R
Bundle 2G
Memory
1 48-bit - 2 2 2 4 2 yes Full-size Half-size Yes PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
* Full-size mSATA supports Mini PCIe upon request
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9376 SBC
Startup Manual
1700019414 COM2 cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB, 30cm 1
1701200220 COM3/4 cable 2*10P-2.0/D-SUB*2, 22cm 1
1700017863 LAN2 cable 2*5P-2.0/RJ45, 15cm 1
1700019071 USB cable 2*5P-2.0/USB*2 w/o bracket, 12cm 1
1700008941 SATA cable 7P/7P w/ lock, 32cm 1
1700018785 5V/12V SATA Power cable 4P-2.5/SATA 15P, 35cm 1
1703100152 Audio cable 2*5P-2.0/Jack*3, 20cm 1
1700060202 PS/2 cable M-DIN 6P/M-DIN 6P*2, 20cm 1
1960071824T001 Heatsink 134 x 79 x 10.8 mm 1
9689000002 mini jumper pack 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1703200201 ATX Power cable, 20cm
1700018259 5V SATA Power cable 2P-2.0/SATA 15P, 20cm
1960063245T001 Heat spreader
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 RS-232 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 RS-422/485 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-TPM-00A1E LPC extension TPM module, 31.5 x 48 mm
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part No. Description
WES7 2070012057 image WES7E PCM-3356 V5.1.5
Win XPE 2070012321
image WES2009 PCM-9376 x86
MUI24 V4.5
WinCE 6.0 WinCE 6.0